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Keke's Breakfast Cafe, 1602 W Brandon Blvd, Brandon, FL 33511, USA, United States
+18136550565 - https://lwww.facebook.com/BrandonKekes

The restaurant from Brandon offers 113 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $11.9.
What EMH likes about Keke's Breakfast Cafe:

We had lunch at Keke's and it was very tasty! | had the tuna melt, and my friend had the chicken fingers. They
both came with fries, but | had the sweet potato fries.My sandwich was grilled with provolone, lettuce &tomato.
The portions were huge, and we could have split a plate! Our server was friendly and gave us great
service!Parking: There are many parking spaces on the side and in front of keke's. read more. What Michelle
Brown doesn't like about Keke's Breakfast Cafe:

When | dine at Keke's, | always get the same menu item and request the same waitress (Alyshia). Obviously, |
like the food, but Alyshia is one of the best waitress | have experienced. She is very attentive to her customers,
friendly, and a breath of fresh air in the food industry.| stopped by to have my same meal with Alyshia just to find
out that she is no longer there. | can get an omelette from any breakfast spot,... read more. At Keke's Breakfast
Cafe in Brandon, there are fine sandwiches, small salads and further snacks for quick hunger, as well as hot and
cold drinks, Moreover, you can enjoy the food of all the delightful offered menus in the midst of this Diner's
lovingly chosen atmosphere. In case you want to have breakfast, a tasty brunch is offered to you, You'll also find
tasty bites, cake, small snacks and chilled refreshments and hot beverages here.
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Salads

LETTUCE

Eggs & Pancakies

OMELETTE

Etras

SWEET POTATO

Eggy things

EGGS FLORENTINE $15.5

Wraps

BREAKFAST WRAP $13.0
A la carte

PECAN PANCAKES $14.5
Starters & Salads

FRIES

Chickien dishes
CHICKEN FINGERS

Spirits

AMERICANO

Omeleties
CHEESE OMELETTE
American food

EGGS BENEDICT $16.0

Brunch

SILVER DOLLAR PANCAKES $6.5
BELGIAN WAFFLE $11.0
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES $12.0
Brealkfast Sides

FRENCH TOAST STICKS $9.5

Pancakes, french toast and
wafles

CHOCOLATE CHIP WAFFLE $13.0
(]
GF Aapjacks and Waffies
BANANA NUT WAFFLE $13.0
Trom The Griddle
BANANA-CHOCOLATE CHIP $14.5
PANCAKES ]
(]
Ttems Worth Indulging On
CREATE YOUR OWN COMBO $17.0
Samumies
BREAKFAST SALAD $8.5
o
o3 Ninos
KID'S COMBO MEAL $10.5
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Ele.

HOME FRIES $6.5
little Triends

EGGS AND TOAST $7.0
Sweet Waffles

BANANA SPLIT WAFFLE $17.5
Children&#39;S Menu

KIDS SAUSAGE $3.5
Ultimate Omelets

SAUSAGE AND CHEESE OMELET $15.0

The Wayftes Tron

PECAN WAFFLE $13.0

Sides Eamp; Small Plates

CUP OF VANILLA YOGURT $4.5
FRENCH TOAST $12.0
TOAST $4.5
Sandwiches

EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH $12.5
TUNA MELT

FLORIDA PANCAKES $18.5

GRANOLA CRUNCH PANCAKES $14.5

Hid's Corner

KID'S MILK $3.5
KID'S JUICE $4.5
(]
Specialty Pancakes and
STRAWBERRY WAFFLE $13.0
BANANA NUT PANCAKES $14.5
COFFEE $4.5
COFFEE

Stuffed Trench Toast

APPLE-CINNAMON STUFFED

FRENCH TOAST $13.0

BANANA, NUT, AND CARAMEL

STUFFED FRENCH TOAST $14.5

Pancakiest&-amp;comma;
french Toast and Waffies

CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES $14.5
BLUEBERRY PANCAKES $14.5

Restaurant Category

FRENCH
GREEK

These types of dishes are
being served

PANINI

TOSTADAS
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Side dishes
TURKEY SAUSAGE

ENGLISH MUFFIN
SWEET POTATO FRIES

Soft drinkis
JUICE

DIET COKE
COCA-COLA

Beverages

FOUNTAIN DRINKS AND COLD
BEVERAGES

BOTTLED WATERS
KID'S FOUNTAIN DRINKS

%ids Meals
SILVER DOLLAR PANCAKES.

CHEESE OMELET AND TOAST
KID'S BACON

Trench Toast

FRENCH TOAST TOPPED WITH
FRESH FRUIT

APPLE-CINNAMON FRENCH
TOAST

BANANA, NUT AND CARAMEL
FRENCH TOAST

Side Orders

HOME FRIES W/ MEAT AND
CHEESE

STRAWBERRIES AND BANANA
TURKEY BACON

$6.5
$4.5

$6.0

$4.5

$3.5

$6.5
$9.0
$3.5

$18.0

$14.5

$15.5

$9.0

$6.5
$6.5

QUAKER HOT OATMEAL

FLORIDA WAFFLE

BANANA, NUT, AND CARAMEL
WAFFLE

APPLE-CINNAMON WAFFLE
GRANOLA CRUNCH WAFFLE

Omelets

THREE MEAT OMELET

MAKE YOUR OWN VEGGIE
OMELET

FAJITA CHICKEN OMELET
BAR-B-QUE CHICKEN OMELET

Main

WESTERN OMELET
BLUEBERRY WAFFLE
GREEK OMELET

HAM AND CHEESE OMELET
CHEESE OMELET

Ingredients Used
<Z@l, BACON
% gq‘? SAUSAGE

.. FRESH FRUIT
COTTAGE CHEESE
CHICKEN
WE HAVE

TOMATE
POTATOES
PROVOLONE

$9.0

$17.5
$14.5

$13.0
$13.0

$18.5
$13.0

$18.0
$18.0

$16.0
$13.0
$15.0
$15.0
$13.0

$6.5
$6.5
$14.0
$4.5
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POTATOES
CHEESE
BUTTER

FETA

FETA CHEESE

Uncategorized
SOUTHWEST OMELET
SCRAMBLER BOWL

TWO EGG COMBO

BLUEBERRY STUFFED FRENCH
TOAST

RASPBERRY STUFFED FRENCH
TOAST

PINA COLADA STUFFED FRENCH
TOAST

$16.0
$14.5
$11.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.5

TURTLE STUFFED FRENCH TOAST

HAWAIIAN OMELET

BACON, TOMATO AND CHEDDAR
OMELET

CHEESE STEAK OMELET
PORTABELLA OMELET
ITALIAN CHICKEN OMELET
BUFFALO CHICKEN OMELET
SIDE OF PETAL SAUCE
EGGS PORTABELLA

THREE EGG COMBO

FIVE EGG WHITES

TWO EGG WRAP

EGG WHITE AND VEGETABLE
WRAP

$14.5
$15.0

$15.0

$17.5
$16.0
$18.0
$18.0

$1.5
$16.5
$12.5
$16.0
$11.0

$16.0
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Tieke's Breakfast Cafe

Keke's Breakfast Cafe, 1602 W Opening Hours:
Brandon Blvd, Brandon, FL Monday 07:00 -14:30
33511, USA, United States Tuesday 07:00 -14:30

Wednesday 07:00 -14:30
Thursday 07:00 -14:30
Friday 07:00 -14:30
Saturday 07:00 -14:30
Sunday 07:00 -14:30
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