



https://menulist.menu

Keke's Breakfast Cafe, 1602 W Brandon Blvd, Brandon, FL 33511, USA, United States +18136550565 - https://www.facebook.com/BrandonKekes





The restaurant from Brandon offers 113 different **menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$11.9. What <u>EMH</u> likes about Keke's Breakfast Cafe:

We had lunch at Keke's and it was very tasty! I had the tuna melt, and my friend had the chicken fingers. They both came with fries, but I had the sweet potato fries.My sandwich was grilled with provolone, lettuce &tomato.

The portions were huge, and we could have split a plate! Our server was friendly and gave us great service!Parking: There are many parking spaces on the side and in front of keke's. <a href="read more">read more</a>. What <a href="Michelle Brown">Michelle Brown</a> doesn't like about Keke's Breakfast Cafe:

When I dine at Keke's, I always get the same menu item and request the same waitress (Alyshia). Obviously, I like the food, but Alyshia is one of the best waitress I have experienced. She is very attentive to her customers, friendly, and a breath of fresh air in the food industry. I stopped by to have my same meal with Alyshia just to find out that she is no longer there. I can get an omelette from any breakfast spot,... read more. At Keke's Breakfast Cafe in Brandon, there are fine sandwiches, small salads and further snacks for quick hunger, as well as hot and cold drinks, Moreover, you can enjoy the food of all the delightful offered menus in the midst of this **Diner's** lovingly chosen atmosphere. In case you want to have breakfast, a tasty brunch is offered to you, You'll also find tasty bites, cake, small snacks and chilled refreshments and hot beverages here.

**EGGS BENEDICT** 

	21

			1000
Salads		<b>Brunch</b>	
LETTUCE		SILVER DOLLAR PANCAKES	\$6.5
Eggs & Pancakes		Sweets & Desserts	
OMELETTE		BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$11.0
Extras		Breakfast Menu	
SWEET POTATO		BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	\$12.0
Eggy things		Breakfast Sides	
EGGS FLORENTINE	\$15.5	FRENCH TOAST STICKS	\$9.5
Wraps		Pancakes, french toast	and
BREAKFAST WRAP	\$13.0	waffles	
A la carte		CHOCOLATE CHIP WAFFLE	\$13.0
PECAN PANCAKES	\$14.5	GF Flapjacks and Waff	les
Starters & Salads		BANANA NUT WAFFLE	\$13.0
FRIES		From The Griddle	
Chicken dishes		BANANA-CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES	\$14.5
CHICKEN FINGERS		Items Worth Indulging	<b>On</b>
Spirits		CREATE YOUR OWN COMBO	\$17.0
AMERICANO		Sammies	
Omelettes		BREAKFAST SALAD	\$8.5
CHEESE OMELETTE		Los Ninos	
American Cons		•	<b>#40 F</b>
American Food		KID'S COMBO MEAL	\$10.5

\$16.0

			Wild like
Etc.		Kid's Corner	
HOME FRIES	\$6.5	KID'S MILK	\$3.5
Little Friends		KID'S JUICE	\$4.5
EGGS AND TOAST	\$7.0	Specialty Pancakes and Waffles	
Sweet Waffles		STRAWBERRY WAFFLE	\$13.0
BANANA SPLIT WAFFLE	\$17.5	BANANA NUT PANCAKES	\$14.5
Children'S Menu		Coffee	
KIDS SAUSAGE	\$3.5	COFFEE	\$4.5
		COFFEE	
Ultimate Omelets			
SAUSAGE AND CHEESE OMELET	\$15.0	Stuffed French Toast	
The Waffles Iron		APPLE-CINNAMON STUFFED FRENCH TOAST	\$13.0
PECAN WAFFLE	\$13.0	BANANA, NUT, AND CARAMEL STUFFED FRENCH TOAST	\$14.5
Sides & amp; Small Plate	25	Pancakes,	<b>:</b>
CUP OF VANILLA YOGURT	\$4.5	French Toast and Waffle	
Toast		CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES	\$14.5
FRENCH TOAST	\$12.0	BLUEBERRY PANCAKES	\$14.5
TOAST	\$4.5	Restaurant Category	
Sandwiches		FRENCH	
EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH	\$12.5	GREEK	
TUNA MELT		These types of dishes are	
Pancakes		being served	
FLORIDA PANCAKES	\$18.5	PANINI	
GRANOLA CRUNCH PANCAKES	\$14.5	TOSTADAS	

Side dishes		QUAKER HOT OATMEAL	\$9.0
TURKEY SAUSAGE	\$6.5	411 <b>6</b> 2	
ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$4.5	Waffles	
SWEET POTATO FRIES		FLORIDA WAFFLE	\$17.5
Soft drinks		BANANA, NUT, AND CARAMEL WAFFLE	\$14.5
Soft drinks		APPLE-CINNAMON WAFFLE	\$13.0
JUICE	\$6.0	GRANOLA CRUNCH WAFFLE	\$13.0
DIET COKE			
COCA-COLA		Omelets	
Beverages		THREE MEAT OMELET	\$18.5
FOUNTAIN DRINKS AND COLD	\$4.5	MAKE YOUR OWN VEGGIE OMELET	\$13.0
BEVERAGES		FAJITA CHICKEN OMELET	\$18.0
BOTTLED WATERS	40.5	<b>BAR-B-QUE CHICKEN OMELET</b>	\$18.0
KID'S FOUNTAIN DRINKS	\$3.5		
Kids Meals		Main	
SILVER DOLLAR PANCAKES.	\$6.5	WESTERN OMELET	\$16.0
CHEESE OMELET AND TOAST	\$ <del>0</del> .5	BLUEBERRY WAFFLE	\$13.0
KID'S BACON	\$9.0 \$3.5	GREEK OMELET	\$15.0
KID 3 BACON	<b>უა.</b> ე	HAM AND CHEESE OMELET	\$15.0
French Toast		CHEESE OMELET	\$13.0
FRENCH TOAST TOPPED WITH FRESH FRUIT	\$18.0	Ingredients Used	
APPLE-CINNAMON FRENCH	\$14.5	BACON	\$6.5
TOAST	<b>+</b> =	SAUSAGE	\$6.5
BANANA, NUT AND CARAMEL FRENCH TOAST	\$15.5	FRESH FRUIT	\$14.0
		COTTAGE CHEESE	\$4.5
Side Orders		CHICKEN	
HOME FRIES W/ MEAT AND	<b>#0.0</b>	WE HAVE	
CHEESE	\$9.0	TOMATE	
STRAWBERRIES AND BANANA	\$6.5	POTATOES	
TURKEY BACON	\$6.5	PROVOLONE	

**TOAST** 

**TOAST** 

**TOAST** 

**RASPBERRY STUFFED FRENCH** 

PIÑA COLADA STUFFED FRENCH

POTATOES		TURTLE STUFFED FRENCH TOAST	\$14.5
CHEESE		HAWAIIAN OMELET	\$15.0
BUTTER FETA		BACON, TOMATO AND CHEDDAR OMELET	\$15.0
FETA CHEESE		CHEESE STEAK OMELET PORTABELLA OMELET	\$17.5 \$16.0
Uncategorized		ITALIAN CHICKEN OMELET	\$18.0
SOUTHWEST OMELET	\$16.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN OMELET	\$18.0
SCRAMBLER BOWL	\$14.5	SIDE OF PETAL SAUCE	\$1.5
TWO EGG COMBO	\$11.0	EGGS PORTABELLA	\$16.5
BLUEBERRY STUFFED FRENCH	\$13 N	THREE EGG COMBO	\$12.5

**FIVE EGG WHITES** 

**TWO EGG WRAP** 

**WRAP** 

**EGG WHITE AND VEGETABLE** 

\$16.0

\$11.0

\$16.0

\$13.0

\$13.0

\$13.5



### Keke's Breakfast Cafe

Keke's Breakfast Cafe, 1602 W Brandon Blvd, Brandon, FL 33511, USA, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 07:00 -14:30 Tuesday 07:00 -14:30 Wednesday 07:00 -14:30 Thursday 07:00 -14:30 Friday 07:00 -14:30 Saturday 07:00 -14:30 Sunday 07:00 -14:30 *≩*gallery image

Made with menulist.menu